ATTENDANCE LIST - tutors

Christine BULTEAU MD PhD
Rothschild Foundation

Pediatric Neurosurgery Department
25-29 Rue Manin

75935 PARIS cedex 19, France
cbulteau@fo-rothschild.fr

Professor Dr Milan Brazdil

Department of Neurology, St. Anne‘s University Hospital
Pekarska 53, 656 91 Brno, Czech Republic
mbrazd@med.muni.cz

Professor Dr J. Helen Cross
Neurosciences Unit, The Wolfson Centre
Mecklenburgh Square, UCL, London
h.cross@ich.ucl.ac.uk

Professor Dr Philippe Kahane

Epilepsy Unit

Pavillon de Neurologie, CHU de Grenoble, BP217X, 38043 Grenoble cedex, France
philippe.kahane@uijf-grenoble.fr

Professor Dr Vladimir Komarek

Department of Paediatric Neurology, Charles University, 2nd Faculty of Medicine
V Uvalu 84, 150 06 Praha, Czech Republic

vladimir.komarek@Ifmotol.cuni.cz

Associate Proffesor Dr Pavel Krsek

Department of Paediatric Neurology, Motol Epilepsy Center
V Uvalu 84, 150 06 Praha, Czech Republic
pavel.krsek@post.cz

Proffesor Dr Robert Kuba

Department of Neurology, St. Anne‘s University Hospital
Pekarska 53, 656 91 Brno, Czech Republic
robert.kuba@fnusa.cz

Michal Kyncl, MD

Senior Consultant of Pediatric Radiology

Department of Radiology, 2nd Fafulty of Medicine Charles University in Prague and Motol
University Hospital, V Uvalu 84, Prague 5, 150 06, Czech Republic
martinkyn@seznam.cz

Professor Dr Kristina Malmgren

Institute of Neuroscience and Physiology, Sahlgrenska Academy at Gothenburg University
Guldhedsgatan 19 1 tr, SE_413 45 Goteborg, Sweden

kristina.malmgren@neuro.gu.se



Associate Professor Petr Marusic, M.D., Ph.D.

Epilepsy Centre, Dpt. of Neurology,

Charles University in Prague, 2nd Faculty of Medicine University Hospital Motol, V Uvalu 84,
150 06 Praha 5, Czech Republic

petr.marusic@fnmotol.cz

Professor Dr Cigdem Ozkara

Department of Neurology, Cerrahpasa Medical School
[-7-C-27 7 kisim Atakoy, Istanbul, Turkey
cigdemoz@istanbul.edu.tr

Professor Dr Ivan Rektor

Masaryk University, Brno Epilepsy Center and Central European Institute of Technology
(CEITEC), Brno, Czech Republic

ivan.rektor@fnusa.cz

Professor Dr R. Rydenhag

Epilepsy Research Group, Institue of Neuroscience and Physiology
Guldhedsgatan 19, 1tr, SE 413 45 Goteborg, Sweden

Bertil. Rydenhag@neuro.gu.se

Associate Professor Michal Tichy M.D, Ph.D.
Department of Neurosurgery, Motol Epilepsy Center
University Hospital Motol

V Uvalu 84, 150 06 Praha, Czech Republic
Michal.Tichy@fnmotol.cz



